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‘Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3

Z:1.39 Flower Ritg simple

H:98.3 mm W:98.3 mm

Stitches
Colars:

Color changes:
Stops:

Machine:
Trims:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:

EndX:
EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:

#
1

olorway”

N
1

Brand:

2
Brand
1
Brand
2
Brand
7
Brand
3
Brand

: Wilcom

S Wilcom
B 23

S Wilcom
85

C Wilcom

Total Bobbin:

9

2

3435
4
5
6

Tajima
6

49.2 mm
49.2 mm
49.2 mm
49.2 mm

0.0 mm
0.0 mm

7.0mm
0.8 mm
7.0mm

Colorway 1

Descr _Code
Blue 1

Cyan 2
Blue 1
Cyan 2
Magenta 7
Green 3

941m
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File: 4x4 Flower Ritg simple.PES File: 6x5 Flower Ritg simple.PES File: 6x6 Flower Ritg simple.PES
Stitches: 3459 Colors: 8  Stitches: 4719 Colors: 6  Stitches: 6471 Colors: 6
Size: 98.4 x 98.4 mm Stops: 5  Size: 128.4 x128.4 mm Stops: 5  Size: 158.4 x 158.4 mm Stops: §

This documentation was created with Embird Plus software registered to Deanna Gunn.
For more information regarding Embird Plus please visit web site at http:/fwww.embird.com.
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File: 8x8 Flower Ritg simple.PES
Stitches: 8424 Colors: 6
Size: 198.4 x 198.4 mm Stops: 5

Page 1aof 1 Source: C\Users\arij\Desktop\Flower Ritg\Flower Ritg simple folder 15/05/201%
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